The DCS 2.0 is a portable Dose Controller and Meter. Compatible with
existing PMA intelligent sensors, it measures the spectral response following
the Erythema Action Spectrum and  UVA spectrum to allow accurate dose
control when measuring SPF values or the pre-irradiation step during in vitro
testing. Easy to use, it dramatically cuts down the number of  key strokes
required to set up and run a  test when compared with other measuring
devices. In the event of a fault arising during a run cycle, the DCS 2.0 also
provides a visual fault indication and automatically closes down the simulator,

Depth 8.5” (216mm)
Weight 2.1 lbs. (930 g)
Ordering Information
DCS 2.0 Dose Controller/Meter
PMA2101 PMA2110 for 16S, LS1000
PMA2103 PMA2113 for 601-150/300
PMA2105 PMA2114 for Beam Splitter
PMA2108 PMA2118 for 601v2.5
Meters • Dose Control Meter
Model DCS 2.0
100 East Glenside Avenue • Glenside, PA 19038 • USA • P 1.215.517.8700 • F 1.215.517.8747 • www.solarlight.com • info@solarlight.com
SL/Meters_Model 540_01/2015